Ship

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Departing
Saturdays

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

**Charter Rates Available on Request, Prices Per Person**

2023
Date

May 13

May 20

May 27

June 3

June 10

June 17

June 24

July 1

UnCruise

ADVENTURES

Dates and Rates 2023

Wild, Woolly, & Wow | Roundtrip Juneau, Alaska

Navigator Trailblazer Pathfinder Admiral Jr Commodore

$5800

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6500

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7100

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$8000

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$9200

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

Commodore
Suite

$11,000

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

Single
Navigator

$10,200

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100
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Ship

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Ship

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Departing
Saturdays

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

Departing
Saturdays

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

2023
Date

July 8 $6300

July15  $6300

July 22 $6300

July 29 $6300

August5 $6300

August 12 $6300

August 19 $6300

2024
Date

April 27 $5300

May4  $5800

May 11  $5800

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

Navigator Trailblazer Pathfinder Admiral Jr Commodore

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

$8600 $9900

Dates and Rates 2024

$5900

$6500

$6500

$6400

$7100

$7100

Navigator Trailblazer Pathfinder Admiral Jr Commodore

$7200 $8300

$8000 $9200

$8000 $9200

Commodore
Suite

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

Commodore
Suite

$9900

$11,000

$11,000

Single
Navigator

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

Single
Navigator

$9300

$10,200

$10,200
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Ship

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Departing
Saturdays

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

From Juneau

2024
Date

May 18

May 25

June 1

June 8

June 15

June 22

June 29

July 6

July 13

July 20

July 27

August 3

Navigator Trailblazer Pathfinder Admiral Jr Commodore

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$6300

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7000

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$7700

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$8600

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

$9900

Commodore
Suite

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

$11,900

Single
Navigator

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100

$11,100
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Ship

Wilderness
Legacy

Wilderness

Legacy

Departing
Saturdays

From Juneau

From Juneau

2024

Date Navigator Trailblazer Pathfinder Admiral Jr Commodore

August 10 $6300 $7000 $7700 $8600 $9900

August 17 $6300 $6500 $7700 $8600 $9900

**Rates are per person. Port Taxes and Fees $375 per person additional**

**Charter Rates Available on Request**

Commodore
Suite

$11,900

$11,900

Single
Navigator

$11,100

$11,100
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