

Dates and Rates 2023

Wild, Woolly, & Wow | Roundtrip Juneau, Alaska

Charter Rates Available on Request, Prices Per Person

Ship	Departing Saturdays	2023 Date	Navigator	Trailblazer	Pathfinder	Admiral	Jr Commodore	Commodore Suite	Single Navigator
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 13	\$5800	\$6500	\$7100	\$8000	\$9200	\$11,000	\$10,200
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 20	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 27	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 3	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 10	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 17	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 24	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 1	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100

Ship	Departing Saturdays	2023 Date	Navigator	Trailblazer	Pathfinder	Admiral	Jr Commodore	Commodore Suite	Single Navigator
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 8	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 15	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 22	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 29	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 5	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 12	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 19	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100

Dates and Rates 2024

Ship	Departing Saturdays	2024 Date	Navigator	Trailblazer	Pathfinder	Admiral	Jr Commodore	Commodore Suite	Single Navigator
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	April 27	\$5300	\$5900	\$6400	\$7200	\$8300	\$9900	\$9300
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 4	\$5800	\$6500	\$7100	\$8000	\$9200	\$11,000	\$10,200
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 11	\$5800	\$6500	\$7100	\$8000	\$9200	\$11,000	\$10,200

Ship	Departing Saturdays	2024 Date	Navigator	Trailblazer	Pathfinder	Admiral	Jr Commodore	Commodore Suite	Single Navigator
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 18	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	May 25	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 1	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 8	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 15	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 22	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	June 29	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 6	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 13	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 20	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	July 27	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 3	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100

Ship	Departing Saturdays	2024 Date	Navigator	Trailblazer	Pathfinder	Admiral	Jr Commodore	Commodore Suite	Single Navigator
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 10	\$6300	\$7000	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100
Wilderness Legacy	From Juneau	August 17	\$6300	\$6500	\$7700	\$8600	\$9900	\$11,900	\$11,100

^{**}Rates are per person. Port Taxes and Fees \$375 per person additional**

^{**}Charter Rates Available on Request**